High Security
Stainless steel one part body and striker
Holding Force
1,350kg (3,000lb) - factory tested
Face Plate
3mm thick stainless steel wrap around face plate
and anti-tamper fixings
316 grade brushed finish

Specifications
Dimensions are shown in millimeters
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION FUNCTION CODE FUNCTION CODE
Monitored
12v DC Fail Open - Power to Lock TS3501/2001WA Fail Secure - Power to Open TS3502/2002WA
24v DC Fail Open - Power to Lock TS3503/2003WA Fail Secure - Power to Open TS3504/2004WA
Solenoid Kit Replacement 12v DC CK200-12 Replacement 24v DC CK200-24
Pin Kit Replacement ES2P
Lock Compatability Accepts 19.05mm latch bolt when fitted with 3mm door gap
COMPANY MODEL COMPANY MODEL